Committee Name:

Last Name
Schaffner
Espinoza
Auffray
Bevyer
Bongo-Box
Brown
Feeney
Friel
Graham
Hemandez
LaFleur
Madamba
Millwood
Navin
Patton
Rogers
Yang
Zetlau
Ams
Arbizu

Ball
Bleckner
Clark
Collins
Cox-Horton
Duffy
Friedlander
Heil
Holmes
Humphries
Kantrowitz
Khatib

Lee
Luczynski
Marra
Mikeska
Miller
Money
Moore
O'Donnell
Patel
Sheehan
Thomas
Vinson
Wiiesekera
Zaziski
Zetlau
Mers
Wanucha
Otto
Hammons
Abley
Jackson
Applewhite
Colson

First Name
Don
Albert
Anthony
Nancy
Christina
Robert
Catherine
Caroline
Joe

Cris
Rosalind
Valerie
Corey
Joseph
Travis
Jim

Lily
Jessica
Christina
Thomas
Joshua
Callie
Jeffrey
Alicia
Michelle
Liz
Adam
Kathryn
Becki
Sharon
Sarah
Nidal
Aimee
Michael
Paul

B. J.
Ashley
Elaine
Eric
James
Jaymin
Brandy
Ellen
Scott
Dilshika
Linda
Jessica
Todd
Donna
Jessica
Susan
Melanie
Keith
Christine
Matt

Direct to Consumer Delivery Committee
Position (Chair/Member)

Chair

Vice chair

Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting Member
Voting member
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
At-Large Non-Voting
Observer

FDA alternate

FDA

USDA

USDA alternate

CFP Council lll chair

CFP Council Ill vice chair

At-Large Non-Voting

Constituency
Academia
Industry -Retail
Industry -Retail
Requlator - State
Industry - Service
Industry -Retail
Requlator - State
Industry -Retail
Requlator - State
Regqulator - Local
Regqulator - Local
Industry -Retail
Requlator - State
Industry - Service
Requlator - State
Consumer
Academia
Industry - Service
Industry - Retail
Industry - Retail
Industry - Support
Industry - Service
Student

Industry - Support
Industry - Retail
Industry -Retail
Industry - Retail
Industry - Support
Industry - Support
Industry - Service
Academia
Industry - Service
Industry - Support
Industry - Processing
Industry - Retail
Industry - Retail
Industry - Support
Industry - Service
Industry - Support
Industry - Support
Industry - Service
Industry - Retail
Academia
Industry - Support
Industry - Service
Industry - Service
Industry - Service
Requlator - State
FDA

FDA

USDA

USDA

AFDO rep

Emplover

Rutgers University

HEB

Amazon

MO Dept of HSS

Little Caesars Enterprises, Inc
Whole Foods

Rhode Island Department of Health
Wawa Inc

WA State Department of Health
Washington County-Oregon
Houston Health Department
Blue Apron, LLC

GA Dept. of Public Health

Uber Eats

Kentucky Department for Public Health
Consumer Reports

Virginia Tech

YUM! Brands

Jet.com

HEB

Ecolab

Instacart

University of Arkansas

The Steritech Group, Inc.
Peapod

Walmart

FMI

AboveTraining Inc.

Foodwit

Boiangles' Restaurants, Inc.
Harvard Graduate School of Design
KFC

Publix Super Market

Boar's Head Provisions Co., Inc.
Wegmans Food Markets
Diversey

National Restaurant Association
Ecolab

Testo Solutions N.A.
Hussmann Comp

Hardees / Carls Jr.

Schnuck Markets, Inc.

RTI International

National Retail Federation
Instacart

Little Caesar Enterprises, Inc
YUM! Brands

Ohio Department of Agriculture
FDA

FDA

USDA

USDA

Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

City

New Brunswick
San Antonio
Seattle
Jefferson City
Detroit

Providence
Media
Olympia
Hillsboro
Houston
New York
Atlanta

Garrison
Washington
Blacksburg
Plano
Hoboken
San Anotnio
Greensboro

Fayetteville
Charlotte
Chicago
San Bruno
Arlington
Orem
Portland
Charlotte
Cambridge
Louisville
Charlotte
Sarasota
Rochester
Bellville
Chicago
Greensboro
West Chester
St Louis
Nashville
St. Louis

Research Triangle Park

Washington
Bothell
Detroit
Plano

Tallahassee

State Telephone

NJ
X
WA
MO
Mi

RI
PA
WA
OR
X
NY
GA

KY
DC
VA
X
NJ
X
NC

AR
NC
IL
CA
VA
uT
OR
NC
MA
KY
NC
FL
NY
X
IL
NC
PA

FL

210-884-5783

573-522-6058
502-594-5915

401-222-7717
610-322-6708
360-236-3305

832-393-5096
646-748-2887

502-229-0593
240-762-8739
540-923-3577
972-338-6878

210-938-6520
336-931-2564

707-208-4399
708-262-6544
650-228-8147
202-220-0659
801-805-8220
859-967-7066
502-874-8012
941-955-0994
585-328-2550
336-931-2596
314-298-4778
314 994-4011
202-661-3059
479-879-3903
313-471-6550
972-338-6878

678-616-5600
240-402-1876

(850) 245-5544

Email

don.schaffner@rutgers.edu
espinoza.albert@heb.com
auffraya@amazon.com
nancy.bever@health.mo.gov
christina.bongo-box@lcecorp.com
robert.borown@wholefoods.com
Catherine.Feeney@health.ri.gov
caroline.friel@wawa.com
joe.graham@doh.wa.gov

cris hernandez@co.washington.or.us
rosalind.lafleur@houstontx.gov
valerie.madamba@blueapron.com
corey.millwood@dph.ga.gov
joe.navin@uber.com
travist.patton@ky.gov
james.rogers@consumer.org
llyang@vt.edu
jessica.zetlau@yum.com
Christina.ams@jet.com
arbizu.thomas@heb.com
joshua.ball@ecolab.com
callie.bleckner@instacart.com
ieffclark888@gamail.com
Alicia.Collins@Steritech.com
michelle.coxhorton@peapod.com
ewatkins@walmart.com
afriedlander@fmi.org
kheil@statefoodsafety.com
becki@foodwit.com
shumphries@boiangles.com
skantrow@gsd.harvard.edu
nidal.khatib@yum.com
Aimee.Lee@publix.com
mike.luczynski@boarshead.com
paul.marra@wegmans.com
barry.mikeska@diversey.com
acmiller@restaurant.org
Elaine.Money@ecolab.com
emoore@testo.com
james.odonnell@hussmann.com
ipatel@ckr.com
bsheehan2@schnucks.com
ethomas@rti.org
vinsons@nrf.com
dilshika.wiiesekera@instacart.com
Linda.Zaziski@Icecorp.com
jessica.zetlau@yum.com
TMers@agri.ohio.gov
Donna.Wanucha@fda.hhs.gov
Jessica.Otto@fda.hhs.gov
susan.hammons@fsis.usda.gov
melanie.abley@fsis.usda.gov
Keith.Jackson@pfac.com
Christine.Applewhite @ct.qov
Matthew.Colson@FreshFromFlorida.com



